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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2019-11-23 - 20:34 Wyniki
RP Open 52.21 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 03103 Łódź 2017-12-22
RP 19 - 23 52.21 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 03103 Łódź 2017-12-22
RP 18 54.02 KAŹMIERCZAK Kamil 00505 Poznan 2017-11-26
RP 17 54.77 ZAWADA Mateusz 01310 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
RP 16 55.51 WĄGROWSKI Marcel 00505 Lublin 2015-12-19
RP 15 56.63 URYNIUK Paweł 05114 Ostrowiec Sw 2018-12-16
RP 14 57.58 KONARSKI Maciej 05214 Olsztyn 2018-12-16
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. CHUDY Michał 97 KS Warta Poznań 53.20 843 23.65 29.55
2. ORLICZ Filip 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.08 719 25.46 30.62
3. ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.20 715 25.23 30.97
4. BUJAK Dominik 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 56.88 689 26.69 30.19
5. KAŹMIERCZAK Wojciech 97 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park56.93 688 26.13 30.80
6. MIKOŁAJCZYK Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 57.32 674 27.79 29.53
7. KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 57.46 669 26.38 31.08
8. LECHOWICZ Filip 97 KU AZS AGH Kraków 57.60 664 26.81 30.79

SZWEDZKI Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 57.60 664 27.53 30.07
10. KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 57.72 660 26.74 30.98
11. SOLAK Łukasz 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 58.00 650 27.25 30.75
12. FRÖDEBERG Gustav 97 VSS VASBY 58.20 644 26.14 32.06
13. GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 58.46 635 26.96 31.50
14. BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 58.65 629 27.57 31.08
15. GOTSZLING Dawid 01 SMS Zielona Góra 58.75 626 26.96 31.79
16. WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 58.80 624 26.72 32.08
17. KACZOROWSKI Jakub 97 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.84 623 28.18 30.66
18. KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 58.85 622 26.22 32.63
19. BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 59.16 613 26.72 32.44
20. WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 59.42 605 27.91 31.51

WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 59.42 605 26.77 32.65
22. TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.47 603 28.14 31.33
23. POWROŹNIK Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.55 601 27.41 32.14
24. WRÓBLEWSKI Kamil 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.62 599 27.90 31.72
25. BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 59.64 598 26.99 32.65
26. PETTERSSON Robin 00 SS VAERMAMO 59.83 592 27.06 32.77
27. SVENSSON Noah 99 SS VAERMAMO 1:00.07 585 28.61 31.46
28. MELINDER Martin 01 VSS VASBY 1:00.08 585 28.93 31.15
29. WALCZYSKO Jakub 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1:00.25 580 27.91 32.34
30. JAWORSKI Norbert 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:00.47 574 28.41 32.06

GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 Uks Cityzen 1:00.47 574 27.40 33.07
32. STEFAŃSKI Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:00.54 572 28.40 32.14
33. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1:00.55 571 27.10 33.45
34. ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:00.76 565 28.41 32.35
35. LERNA William 02 VSS VASBY 1:00.81 564 28.46 32.35
36. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:00.92 561 27.79 33.13
37. GÖRANSSON Carl 00 VSS VASBY 1:00.93 561 29.39 31.54
38. SULIGA Jeremi 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:00.95 560
39. BIELAWA Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:01.06 557 28.74 32.32
40. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1:01.11 556 28.41 32.70
41. KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.19 554 28.80 32.39
42. ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.36 549 27.73 33.63
43. ZIEMBOWICZ Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.57 543 28.82 32.75
44. PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.60 543 28.16 33.44
45. SZUSTAK Hubert 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:01.94 534 28.41 33.53
46. KOWALEWSKI Paweł 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:01.99 532 27.56 34.43
47. JOHNSSON Marcus 02 VSS VASBY 1:02.23 526 28.76 33.47
48. KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:02.30 525 27.93 34.37
49. KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 1:02.34 524 28.67 33.67
50. HANSSON Eric 02 VSS VASBY 1:02.44 521 29.42 33.02
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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

51. SZMYT Krzysztof 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:02.47 520 28.49 33.98
52. DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 KS Warta Poznań 1:02.53 519 29.10 33.43
53. STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:02.62 517 30.59 32.03
54. DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.73 514 28.40 34.33
55. NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:02.76 513 29.03 33.73
56. JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1:02.79 512 28.68 34.11
57. WOŹNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.88 510 29.08 33.80
58. SKÖLD Theodor 01 VSS VASBY 1:02.95 508 29.08 33.87
59. MALAK Mikołaj 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:03.00 507 29.06 33.94
60. KRASICKI Artur 95 KP Delfin Inowrocław 1:03.18 503 27.93 35.25
61. CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:03.64 492 28.77 34.87
62. RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:03.73 490 28.83 34.90
63. OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:03.82 488 29.64 34.18
64. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:03.98 484 29.70 34.28
65. TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:04.01 484 29.75 34.26
66. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:04.06 482 28.93 35.13
67. SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:04.30 477 31.84 32.46
68. ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:04.37 476 29.74 34.63
69. KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:04.46 474 29.97 34.49
70. DOMAGAŁA Tymoteusz 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:04.63 470 28.36 36.27
71. LINDWALL Algot 02 SS TYRESO 1:04.67 469 31.36 33.31
72. KAJA Błażej 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:05.03 461 29.99 35.04
73. DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:05.14 459 29.33 35.81
74. GILEWSKI Piotr 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:05.20 458 30.31 34.89
75. FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:05.29 456 30.34 34.95
76. MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 1:05.39 454 30.10 35.29
77. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:05.51 451 29.62 35.89
78. WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1:05.66 448 31.93 33.73
79. BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:05.76 446 30.88 34.88
80. DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:05.96 442 29.45 36.51
81. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:06.12 439 30.80 35.32
82. OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:06.52 431 31.01 35.51
83. MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:06.53 431 30.67 35.86
84. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:06.67 428 30.72 35.95
85. SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:07.30 416 32.18 35.12
86. ROWIŃSKI Dominik 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:07.56 411 31.07 36.49
87. LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:07.58 411 32.07 35.51
88. DREWEK Jakub 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1:07.70 409 31.73 35.97
89. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 1:07.84 406 31.11 36.73
90. KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1:07.92 405 31.84 36.08
91. PIETRZAK Mikołaj 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1:08.03 403 31.20 36.83
92. KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:08.55 394 31.68 36.87
93. PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:08.88 388 30.47 38.41
94. KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczcno 1:08.91 387 32.21 36.70
95. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:09.09 384 32.62 36.47
96. BACZYŃSKI Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:09.18 383 34.36 34.82
97. PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 1:09.86 372 32.94 36.92
98. PISZCZAŁA Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:10.57 361 32.53 38.04
99. ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1:11.47 347 31.83 39.64

100. SONAKOWSKI Bartosz 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:11.53 346 33.41 38.12
101. MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:12.54 332 34.29 38.25
102. RZEPKA Jakub 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1:12.81 328 35.37 37.44
103. ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:13.04 325 34.01 39.03
104. ŻUKOWSKI Antoni 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:13.32 322 34.70 38.62
105. KAŁEK Bartosz 04 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:16.17 287 35.61 40.56
106. ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1:18.64 261 36.41 42.23
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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny

14 lat

1. ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:00.76 565 28.41 32.35
2. STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:02.62 517 30.59 32.03
3. CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:03.64 492 28.77 34.87
4. RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:03.73 490 28.83 34.90
5. TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:04.01 484 29.75 34.26
6. SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:04.30 477 31.84 32.46
7. KAJA Błażej 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:05.03 461 29.99 35.04
8. DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:05.14 459 29.33 35.81
9. GILEWSKI Piotr 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:05.20 458 30.31 34.89

10. FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:05.29 456 30.34 34.95
11. DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:05.96 442 29.45 36.51
12. OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:06.52 431 31.01 35.51
13. SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:07.30 416 32.18 35.12
14. LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:07.58 411 32.07 35.51
15. DREWEK Jakub 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1:07.70 409 31.73 35.97
16. PIETRZAK Mikołaj 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1:08.03 403 31.20 36.83
17. KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczcno 1:08.91 387 32.21 36.70
18. BACZYŃSKI Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:09.18 383 34.36 34.82
19. PISZCZAŁA Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:10.57 361 32.53 38.04
20. ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1:11.47 347 31.83 39.64
21. SONAKOWSKI Bartosz 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:11.53 346 33.41 38.12
22. MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:12.54 332 34.29 38.25
23. RZEPKA Jakub 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1:12.81 328 35.37 37.44
24. ŻUKOWSKI Antoni 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:13.32 322 34.70 38.62
25. ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1:18.64 261 36.41 42.23

15 lat

1. KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 57.72 660 26.74 30.98
2. TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.47 603 28.14 31.33
3. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1:01.11 556 28.41 32.70
4. KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.19 554 28.80 32.39
5. ZIEMBOWICZ Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.57 543 28.82 32.75
6. KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:02.30 525 27.93 34.37
7. JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1:02.79 512 28.68 34.11
8. WOŹNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.88 510 29.08 33.80
9. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:03.98 484 29.70 34.28

10. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:04.06 482 28.93 35.13
11. ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:04.37 476 29.74 34.63
12. KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:04.46 474 29.97 34.49
13. DOMAGAŁA Tymoteusz 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:04.63 470 28.36 36.27
14. MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 1:05.39 454 30.10 35.29
15. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:05.51 451 29.62 35.89
16. WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1:05.66 448 31.93 33.73
17. BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:05.76 446 30.88 34.88
18. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:06.12 439 30.80 35.32
19. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 1:07.84 406 31.11 36.73
20. KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:08.55 394 31.68 36.87
21. PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:08.88 388 30.47 38.41
22. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:09.09 384 32.62 36.47
23. PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 1:09.86 372 32.94 36.92
24. ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:13.04 325 34.01 39.03
25. KAŁEK Bartosz 04 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:16.17 287 35.61 40.56
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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny

16 lat

1. GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 58.46 635 26.96 31.50
2. BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 59.16 613 26.72 32.44
3. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 59.42 605 26.77 32.65
4. STEFAŃSKI Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:00.54 572 28.40 32.14
5. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:00.92 561 27.79 33.13
6. ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.36 549 27.73 33.63
7. PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.60 543 28.16 33.44
8. KOWALEWSKI Paweł 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:01.99 532 27.56 34.43
9. SZMYT Krzysztof 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:02.47 520 28.49 33.98

10. DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 KS Warta Poznań 1:02.53 519 29.10 33.43
11. NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:02.76 513 29.03 33.73
12. OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1:03.82 488 29.64 34.18
13. MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:06.53 431 30.67 35.86
14. ROWIŃSKI Dominik 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:07.56 411 31.07 36.49
15. KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1:07.92 405 31.84 36.08

17 - 18 lat

1. ORLICZ Filip 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.08 719 25.46 30.62
2. GOTSZLING Dawid 01 SMS Zielona Góra 58.75 626 26.96 31.79
3. KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 58.85 622 26.22 32.63
4. WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 59.42 605 27.91 31.51
5. WRÓBLEWSKI Kamil 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.62 599 27.90 31.72
6. BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 59.64 598 26.99 32.65
7. MELINDER Martin 01 VSS VASBY 1:00.08 585 28.93 31.15
8. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 Uks Cityzen 1:00.47 574 27.40 33.07
9. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1:00.55 571 27.10 33.45

10. LERNA William 02 VSS VASBY 1:00.81 564 28.46 32.35
11. BIELAWA Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1:01.06 557 28.74 32.32
12. JOHNSSON Marcus 02 VSS VASBY 1:02.23 526 28.76 33.47
13. KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 1:02.34 524 28.67 33.67
14. HANSSON Eric 02 VSS VASBY 1:02.44 521 29.42 33.02
15. DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.73 514 28.40 34.33
16. SKÖLD Theodor 01 VSS VASBY 1:02.95 508 29.08 33.87
17. MALAK Mikołaj 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:03.00 507 29.06 33.94
18. LINDWALL Algot 02 SS TYRESO 1:04.67 469 31.36 33.31
19. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:06.67 428 30.72 35.95


